Jaktstigen 'Rekylen’ Hede, 2018-06-10 (max poang = 120)
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Oppen klass:
Patrik Grip

Elias Skoog
Birger Martinsson
Magnus Berglund
Per Savelind
Robin Eriksson
Andreas Eriksson
Torgny Gunnarsson
UIf Eriksson
Viktor Soderstrom
Anders Hager

J O Edstrom
Johan Nordstrom
Tobias Hansson
Anders Bodin

Veteraner (>56 ar):
Ingemar Stenberg
Ake Kajander

Kewe Johansson
Peter Hager

Jan Anders Persson
Rolf Hansson

Mats Bergman

Ytterhogdal
Hede
Glote
Asarna
Ratan
Ratan
Jarvso
Hede
Hedeviken
Alvros
Alvros
Vemdalen
Hede
Herrd
Vemhan

Glote
Vamhus
Orsa
Alvros
Sveg
Lillhardal
Asarna

111,6
109,3
107,3
102,2
101,6
101,4
97,2
88,2
87,2
87
87
87
83,3
73,2
60

109,3
107 4
99,2
95,1
91,2
88,2
43
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Damer:

Anette Bergman Asarna
Eva Slott Orsa
Jenny Norman Jarvso
Birgitte Andersson Asarna
Maja Bohlin Alvros
Juniorer (16-20 ar):

Fredrika Mattsson Hede
Tim Naas Hede

Ungdom utan stod (<16 ar):
William Grip Ytterhogdal
Markel Fundin Sveg

Ungdom med stod (<16 ar):

Albin Miller Hede
Hugo Ohlsén Hede
Albin Fundin Sveg

109,3
93,3
90,1
83,1
73

68,1
44

109,5
70

114,7
113,4
64,1

(decimaltal = antal 5":0r)



